Elementary

Buena Vista Elementary

Dr. Fermin Calderon Elementary
Garfield Elementary

Irene Cardwell Elementary

Lamar Elementary

Lonnie Green Elementary

North Heights Elementary

Robert Bobby Barrera Elementary
Ruben Chavira Elementary

Secondary

Blended Academy

Del Rio Freshman

Del Rio High School

Del Rio High School CTE

Del Rio Middle School (7th grade)
Del Rio Middle School (8th grade)
Early College High School

San Felipe Memorial Middle School
SGLC

Substitute Point of Contact

Raquel Estrada
Melissa Cardona
Ofelia Gonzalez
Pat Barrera
Regina Alarcon
Alicia Rush

Kylie Hernandez
Marisol Rodarte
Rubi Martinez

Lolis Zylka

Diana Torres
Yazmina Zapata
Yazmina Zapata
Pat Martinez
Julie Cordaway
Rosie Soto

Santa Calderon
Dolores Arranaga

(830) 778-4600
(830) 778-4620
(830) 778-4700
(830) 778-4651
(830) 778-4734
(830) 778-4750
(830) 778-4770
(830) 778-4110
(830) 778-4668

(830) 778-4681
(830) 778-4401
(830) 778-4344
(830) 778-4344
(830) 778-4551
(830) 778-4530
(830) 778-4421
(830) 778-4562
(830) 778-4452

RAQUEL.ESTRADA@SFDR-CISD.ORG
MELISSA.CARDONA@SFDR-CISD.ORG
OFELIA.GONZALES@SFDR-CISD.ORG
PAT.BARRERA@SFDR-CISD.ORG
REGINA.ALARCON@SFDR-CISD.ORG
ALICIA.RUSH@SFDR-CISD.ORG
KYLIE.HERNANDEZ@SFDR-CISD.ORG
MARISOL.RODARTE@SFDR-CISD.ORG
RUBI.MARTINEZ@SFDR-CISD.ORG

MARIA.ZYLKA@SFDR-CISD.ORG
DIANA.TORRES@SFDR-CISD.ORG
YAZMINA.ZAPATA@SFDR-CISD.ORG
YAZMINA.ZAPATA@SFDR-CISD.ORG
PATRICIA.MARTINEZ@SFDR-CISD.ORG
JULIE.CORDAWAY@SFDR-CISD.ORG
ROSIE.SOTO@SFDR-CISD.ORG
SANTA.CALDERON@SFDR-CISD.ORG
DOLORES.ARRANAGA@SFDR-CISD.ORG




